Landesmeisterschaft Mehrdistanz 2024
Mehrdistanz / Flinte

4501 - Selbstladeflinte

Schiitzenklasse
Platz Name

1. Beck, Maximilian

2. Ziegler, Thomas

3. Wabra, Roland

4. Gajcevic, lvica

5. Hagel, David

6. Gohring, Sebastian
7. Spornraft, Johann

8. Bauer, Andreas

9. Gschwendner, Matthias
10. Mangold, Magdalena
11. Trczka, Thomas

12. Kugler, Benjamin

13. Lankes, Matthias

14. Geier, Martin

15. Wajand, Franziska
16. Weile, Thomas

17. Spannl, Alexander
18. Mangold, Michael
19. Heller, Thomas

20. Winter, Alexander
21. Low, Stephan

22. Lebacher, Michael
23. Henghuber, Alexander

4501 - Selbstladeflinte

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Gogeifdl, Christian
2. Hagel, Ralf
3. Reiner, Rolf
4, Hofele, Christian
5. Wajand, Markus
6. Gonglach, Georg
7. Probst, Johann
8. Schubert, Bernd
9. Kumpfmiiller, Ralf
10. Meier, Christian
11. Mooser, Roland
12. Kellner, Maximilian
13. Altmann, Andreas
14. Buf3, Lothar
15. Motta, Matthias
16. Scheffler, Andreas
17. Jakob, Roland
18. Rist, Franz
19. Epp, Marco
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Vereinsname

SV Birkhahn e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG "Hubertus 1888
Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V.
SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

GSG Leibersdorf e.V.

GSG Leibersdorf e.V.
RAG-Arber SchieRsport e.V.
FZG Bad Abbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
GSI Oberbayern

SG Winkerling e.V.

Kotztinger SSC e.V.

GLS Neureichenau
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
SV Schiitzenblut Neusorg e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
SG Estenfeld 1967 e.V.

Kgl. priv. SG Cadolzburg

Kgl. priv. FSG 1454 Burghausen
SV DIANA Neuhausen 1957 e.V.
VfV Schiitzen 1974 e.V.

Vereinsname

Kétztinger SSC e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.

SG Winkerling e.V.
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
VfV Schiitzen 1974 e.V.
RAG-Arber Schie3sport e.V.
Team Roadrunner e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
PSWe.V.

Hallertauer SK e.V.
Feuerschiitzen Kirchweidach e.V.
SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.
SLG Ergoldsbach

SC Oberpfalz Ost e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
Priv. HSG Nurnberg

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
Kgl. priv. FSG Schongau

SLG im Rod & Gun Club e.V.

19.02.2024, 09:57 Uhr

Ergebnis
278
270
263
260
257
254
254
240
235
223
222
217
216
212
207
200
194
187
161
159
146
142

49

Ergebnis
279
277
272
263
260
257
255
253
253
251
243
243
243
241
240
237
225
220
218
197

10er

25
24
20
19
18
20
17
17
13
16
18
14
9
17
13
13
11
11
14
9
9
10
0

10er

23
23
23
20
19
18
15
19
19
17
18
18
18
15
17
16
15
15
20
12

Zeit
60,49
75,72
53,58
52,43
62,28
72,12
44,04
64,64
68,73
64,64
77,46
58,52
70,31
66,26
65,59
46,05
54,71
55,62
54,00
78,67
66,99
19,29
31,41

Zeit
65,78
72,50
68,04
58,66
64,77
57,42
63,63
61,50
62,82
73,79
52,66
59,14
66,71
59,88
67,07
67,55
72,04
67,85

101,49
77,88



21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Gschwendner, Manfred
Sorgel, Andreas

Ott, Jurgen
Ostermeier, Peter
Moskopp, Georg
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Schuster, Werner
Mengel, Sabine

Hauck, Ingo

4503 - Repetierflinte
Schitzenklasse

Platz

=

©CNoOOaORr®DN

PR RPRPRERPPREE
NoogbkhwbdhkEOo

Name

Ziegler, Thomas
Wabra, Roland
Gajcevic, lvica
Linhard, Armin
Hollmann, Tobias
Beck, Maximilian
Baumler, Richard
Hanninger, Christian
Maier, Marco

Ott, Michael

Hagel, David
Grundmann, Jan
Weishaupl, Matthias
Wolf, Reinhard
Sahimiiller, Luca
Schander, Evgenij
Bayerl, Lukas
Huber, Steffen
Meindl, Michael
Weishar, Urs

4503 - Repetierflinte
Altersklasse

Platz
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Name

Gonglach, Georg
Meier, Christian
Hagel, Ralf

Buf3, Lothar
Mooser, Roland
Scharl, Thomas
Probst, Johann
Hauck, Ingo
Eberle, Gerhard
Bergmaier, Herbert
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Christ, Burkard
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FZG Bad Abbach

SG Siegersdorf e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
VfV Schiitzen 1974 e.V.
RAG-Arber Schie3sport e.V.
BDS-GKS-Schrobenhausen 1990
Feuerschitzen Kihbach e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.

Vereinsname

Kgl. priv. FSG "Hubertus 1888
Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V.
SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V.

SG Siegersdorf e.V.

GKS Abensberg

SV Birkhahn e.V.

FSG Windischeschenbach e.V.
RAG-Arber Schie3sport e.V.
RAG-Arber Schie3sport e.V.
Praktischer Pistolenclub 96 e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SLG im Rod & Gun Club e.V.
GLS Neureichenau
Sportschiitzen Heroldsberg e.V.
SG Estenfeld 1967 e.V.
INNTAKT e.V.

Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Schongau

Vereinsname

VfV Schiitzen 1974 e.V.
PSWe.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SLG Ergoldsbach
Hallertauer SK e.V.
Kétztinger SSC e.V.
RAG-Arber Schief3sport e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.
SLG im Rod & Gun Club e.V.
RAG-Arber Schie3sport e.V.
Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen

19.02.2024, 09:57 Uhr

186
170
169
164
162
136
134
124
97

Ergebnis
270
261
259
247
244
239
228
224
218
210
204
204
197
153
150
108
105
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
261
246
244
243
237
227
210
197
187
130
124
DNF

11
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10er

22
17
21
17
17
19
12
14
12
14
12
12
12

w 00 00 ©

10er

23
19
22
18
16
18
14
15
11
9
6

71,08
52,51
67,24
87,03
79,73
72,55
62,97
85,93
109,37

Zeit
76,17
57,14
65,93
59,83
73,84
62,58
74,24
48,19
64,37
52,83
61,83
67,05
69,00
70,59
56,19
91,08
72,23

Zeit
74,26
64,02
74,17
65,92
53,34
79,01
59,48
93,33
54,44
86,90
76,19



4503 - Repetierflinte
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name

1. Stohl, Anton
Kellner, Maximilian
Altmann, Andreas
Moskopp, Georg
Bonn, Ulrich
Meindl, Michael
Movtchan, Andrei

S

4505 - Freie Klasse
Schitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Wagner, Jurgen
2. Beck, Maximilian
3. Lober, Markus

4. Nickl, Patrick

5. Stérmer, Jochen
6. Wabra, Roland

7. Hagel, David

8. Ziegler, Thomas
9. Kunst, Josef

10. Hufnagel, Jochen
11. Baumler, Richard
12. Linhard, Armin
13. Graf, Jochen

14. Wittenberg, Stephan
15. Sorgel, Luca

16. Freiberger, Florian
17. Hollmann, Tobias
18. Kulas, Rafal

19. Bayerl, Lukas

20. Grundmann, Jan
21. Kunst, Ingrid

22. Schwind, Pascal
23. Dubiel, Alexander

4505 - Freie Klasse
Altersklasse

Platz Name

1. Kolk, Mike

2. Mooser, Roland
3. Fent, Dr. Andreas
4. Hagel, Ralf

5. Meier, Christian
6. Jakob, Roland

7. Gottal, Jochen

8. Sorgel, Andreas
9. Hauck, Ingo

10. BuR, Lothar

11. Rauh, Andreas
12. Bergmaier, Herbert
13. Ott, Jurgen
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Vereinsname

BDS-GKS-Schrobenhausen 1990
Feuerschiitzen Kirchweidach e.V.
SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.

VIV Schitzen 1974 e.V.

Freie Vilstalschutzen Gundihausen
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
INNTAKT e.V.

Vereinsname

GLS Neureichenau

SV Birkhahn e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SV Schiitzenblut Neusorg e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.
Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG "Hubertus 1888
INNTAKT e.V.

SG 1670 Roding e.V.

FSG Windischeschenbach e.V.
SG Siegersdorf e.V.

SV DIANA Neuhausen 1957 e.V.
SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.

SG Siegersdorf e.V.

RK Bindlach Schief3sport e.V.
GKS Abensberg

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
SLG im Rod & Gun Club e.V.
INNTAKT e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

Vereinsname

Vorm.priv.SG 1306 Bamberg e.V.
Hallertauer SK e.V.

GKSSV Straubing

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

PSWe.V.

Priv. HSG Nurnberg

VIV Schitzen 1974 e.V.

SG Siegersdorf e.V.

BJV Miltenberg e.V.

SLG Ergoldsbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
SLG im Rod & Gun Club e.V.
BJV Miltenberg e.V.
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Ergebnis
240
218
214
208
202
113
n. a.

Ergebnis
275
273
270
264
263
260
260
256
254
243
243
234
230
226
224
222
209
206
206
206
201
175
141

Ergebnis
291
282
269
268
265
263
259
237
234
232
230
226
224

10er

17
15
13
11
9
6

10er

24
21
20
21
20
19
19
20
17
18
18
15
16
17
14
11
12
15
15
15
11
10
5

10er

27
24
22
24
23
20
21
16
15
19
16
16
14

Zeit
66,71
72,24
60,89
66,00
63,91
94,50

Zeit
50,17
59,12
64,95
79,30
67,85
58,47
61,81
56,05
57,30
54,29
69,38
57,85
69,68
36,32
58,98
65,30
86,05
44,07
59,22
69,95
58,75
66,66
42,71

Zeit
60,80
55,68
47,48
68,09
41,70
63,70
64,78
62,24
61,96
45,37
49,16
74,66
68,63



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Schuster, Werner
Mengel, Sabine
Reiner, Rolf
Eberle, Gerhard
Stelzle, Michael

4505 - Freie Klasse
Seniorenklasse

Platz
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Stohl, Anton
Danner, Hanno
Klier, Dr. Peter
Schricker, Christian
Hollmayer, Hans
Rist, Franz

Bonn, Ulrich
Altmann, Andreas
Moskopp, Georg
Meindl, Michael
Kappl, Siegfried
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BDS-GKS-Schrobenhausen 1990
Feuerschitzen Kiihbach e.V.
SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.

SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.

Munich Gun Friends

Vereinsname

BDS-GKS-Schrobenhausen 1990

SV "Flétzinger Lochl" e.V. Rosenheim

Kgl. priv. FSG Hersbruck e.V.

SV "Napoleonstein” e.V.

SG 1670 Roding e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG Wolfratshausen
Freie Vilstalschutzen Gundihausen
SG Hildegardis 1883 e.V.

VfV Schiitzen 1974 e.V.
Westernfreunde Flossing e.V.
RAG-Arber SchieRsport e.V.
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217 14 59,60
207 15 90,17
191 10 63,23
184 10 51,01
184 10 54,13

Ergebnis  10er Zeit

291 27 61,25
242 20 68,84
236 15 75,88
225 12 46,32
219 17 61,53
207 13 42,50
177 10 64,41
177 10 70,28
171 8 60,56
133 8 108,15
87 1 3570



